KUKKO // Pull forward

Technical attribute
TIT Distance of side screw
TIT] Depth of side screw

E Thread

max. Maximum load

83  Weight

18-2-B Product data sheet

@®  Hexagon drive (male)

Product name

Hydraulic pulling device(including
mechanical pressure screw)

For use with series 17, series 15, series 18-AS and

series 18-A.

Art. No. 18-2-B

Series 18-B

EAN 4021176885723

Metric

60 - 200 mm
125 -250 mm
M14x1,5

22 mm

7t

4.745 kg

Imperial

23/8-77/8inch
47/8-97/8inch
M14x1,5

75USt

www.kukko.com
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Technologies

1] | HYDRAULIC
0 ! Pullers with hydraulic function.
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Spare part
Art. No. Product name
621220 Mechanical pressure spindle.
8-01 Long hydraulic spindle
18-2-T Cross-beam
018275 Side bolt with nut

Accessories

Art. No. Product name
621220 Mechanical pressure spindle.
19-2-P 2 extensions for pulling devices (pair)
Goes with
Art. No. Product name
15-2 Separators
17-2 Separator with quick clamping pressure spindle
18-2-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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Also included in

Art. No. Product name
K-20-15 Universal puller set with separator
18-2-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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