

Product name

Hydraulic pulling device(including mechanical pressure screw)

For use with series 17, series 15, series 18-AS and series 18-A.

Art. No. 18-2-B

Series 18-B

EAN 4021176885723



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
<u> </u>	Distance of side screw	60 - 200 mm	2 3/8 - 7 7/8 inch
Ħį	Depth of side screw	125 - 250 mm	4 7/8 - 9 7/8 inch
	Thread	M14x1,5	M14x1,5
	Hexagon drive (male)	22 mm	
max.	Maximum load	7 t	7.5 US t
Δ, Ω	Weight	4.745 kg	

18-2-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Technologies





Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
621220	Mechanical pressure spindle.
8-01	Long hydraulic spindle
18-2-T	Cross-beam
018275	Side bolt with nut

Accessories

Art. No.	Product name
621220	Mechanical pressure spindle.
19-2-P	2 extensions for pulling devices (pair)

Goes with

Art. No.	Product name
15-2	Separators
17-2	Separator with quick clamping pressure spindle

18-2-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Also included in

Art. No.	Product name
K-20-15	Universal puller set with separator

18-2-B Product data sheet www.kukko.com